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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 8S

Num Name/GymRank AA

Nathan Goff1 106
Gym World Central

4.700 4.700 5.7005.6005.3005.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.500 8.300 8.6009.3008.3508.600

14.000 13.650 14.20014.900 14.30013.000 84.050
4.700 4.800 5.5005.2005.3005.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.800 8.450 8.0009.1507.8008.650

14.050 13.100 13.40014.350 13.50013.250 81.650

Prelims

Finals

165.700Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Tristan Duran2 256
USGDC-2, Mahwah

5.700 5.500 5.5005.7005.2006.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.050 8.300 6.5008.6009.0006.650

12.850 14.200 13.75014.300 12.00013.800 80.900
5.700 5.300 5.4005.7005.2006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.100 8.450 8.5008.5008.5008.200

14.200 13.700 14.70014.200 13.90013.750 84.450

Prelims

Finals

165.350Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Fletcher Braunton3 121
Black Hills

4.700 4.700 4.4005.8005.8005.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.100 8.300 8.5009.3006.7008.850

13.950 12.500 13.80015.100 12.90013.000 81.250
4.700 4.700 4.4005.8005.6005.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.200 8.100 8.8509.3007.6508.550

13.650 13.250 13.90015.100 13.25012.800 81.950

Prelims

Finals

163.200Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Harry Mclellan IV4 196
USGDC-2, Mahwah

6.100 4.600 4.2004.8005.8005.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.000 8.050 8.4008.4008.8507.650

12.950 14.650 15.10013.200 12.60012.650 81.150
6.100 4.600 4.3004.8005.8005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.600 6.900 7.5008.3508.9008.000

13.300 14.700 14.70013.150 11.80011.500 79.150

Prelims

Finals

160.300Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Alexander Wittenberg5 179
Greater Buffalo

4.900 5.000 4.8003.8004.8005.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.000 8.150 8.5008.8008.1008.350

14.050 12.900 13.90012.600 13.30013.150 79.900
4.700 4.800 4.0004.4004.8005.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 7.800 7.7509.0009.0008.500

14.200 13.800 13.85013.400 11.75012.600 79.600

Prelims

Finals

159.500Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Josh Everitt6 107
Gym World Central

4.700 3.300 4.6005.1004.5005.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.550 8.200 8.8509.3508.2008.400

14.000 12.700 14.25014.450 13.45011.500 80.350
4.700 3.500 4.6005.3004.4005.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.950 8.650 8.2509.5507.1008.500

14.100 11.500 13.65014.850 12.85012.150 79.100

Prelims

Finals

159.450Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Nikita Latman7 120
West Coast

3.800 4.600 4.2004.2004.6005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.050 8.700 9.0009.1507.8508.500

13.500 12.450 12.85013.350 13.20013.300 78.650
4.700 4.600 4.2004.4004.6005.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.000 8.600 9.2509.2508.6508.150

13.350 13.250 13.70013.650 13.45013.200 80.600

Prelims

Finals

159.250Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Nathan Wilson8 111
North Valley

4.400 5.100 4.2004.1004.1004.500Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.450 7.700 8.1009.3508.2508.800

13.300 12.350 13.55013.450 12.30012.800 77.750
4.700 5.000 4.4004.1004.9004.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.150 8.750 8.9009.3508.2508.900

13.600 13.150 13.85013.450 13.30013.750 81.100

Prelims

Finals

158.850Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Eric Uster9 197
USGDC-2, Mahwah

5.700 4.600 4.3004.6004.0005.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.500 7.550 8.7508.6008.2007.600

13.000 12.200 15.10013.200 13.05012.150 78.700
5.700 4.600 4.1004.6004.3005.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.300 8.000 8.3008.8008.7508.400

13.800 13.050 14.70013.400 12.40012.600 79.950

Prelims

Finals

158.650Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Garret Dee10 124
Danik

4.700 4.600 4.3004.2004.1005.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.800 8.300 8.8509.1508.8008.300

13.600 12.900 13.50013.350 13.15012.900 79.400
4.900 4.600 4.3004.2004.0005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.100 8.300 8.9009.1008.5007.900

13.200 12.500 14.00013.300 13.20012.900 79.100

Prelims

Finals

158.500Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Noah Roberson11 191
Stumpf's

4.800 4.200 4.6005.6004.4005.500Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.300 7.450 8.6508.6007.4508.150

13.650 11.850 14.10014.200 13.25011.650 78.700
4.800 4.400 4.4006.0004.0005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 8.350 8.2009.2507.1008.200

13.500 11.100 14.05015.250 12.60012.750 79.250

Prelims

Finals

157.950Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Gregory Tamargo12 187
Montgomery

4.700 4.600 4.5006.2004.1005.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.100 7.000 8.3008.4507.9508.500

13.600 12.050 13.70014.650 12.80011.600 78.400
5.200 4.600 4.3006.1004.1005.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.900 7.600 8.1008.9007.7008.900

14.000 11.800 14.10015.000 12.40012.200 79.500

Prelims

Finals

157.900Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Nicholas Kano13 103
Diamond Elite

5.700 4.800 4.3005.7004.7005.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.100 7.000 7.9009.0007.8507.900

13.100 12.550 13.50014.700 12.20011.800 77.850
5.200 4.800 5.1006.1004.6005.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.200 7.800 8.3009.5007.7507.650

12.750 12.350 13.30015.600 13.40012.600 80.000

Prelims

Finals

157.850Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Samuel DeWitt14 195
Top Flight

4.700 4.800 4.7005.4005.4005.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.700 8.400 7.8008.5007.9008.200

13.400 13.300 13.10013.900 12.50013.200 79.400
4.700 4.800 4.5005.4005.1005.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.100 8.550 7.6508.6006.5508.350

13.450 11.650 13.80014.000 12.15013.350 78.400

Prelims

Finals

157.800Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Riley Ward15 122
Black Hills

4.700 4.000 3.5004.9004.1004.900Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.400 8.850 8.0009.2508.4507.000

11.800 12.550 14.10014.150 11.50012.850 76.950
4.700 4.300 3.5004.8004.1005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.300 9.200 8.2009.2008.5008.700

14.000 12.600 13.90014.000 11.70013.500 79.700

Prelims

Finals

156.650Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Andrew Spitler16 199
Cobb

4.400 4.600 4.4004.1004.3004.500Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.300 7.700 9.0007.9508.1008.700

13.200 12.400 13.70012.050 13.40012.300 77.050
4.700 4.500 4.4004.6004.3004.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.150 7.900 8.6008.1508.9509.350

14.050 13.250 13.85012.750 13.00012.400 79.300

Prelims

Finals

156.350Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Brandon Mills17 135
Crenshaw

4.400 4.000 4.6004.3003.9004.500Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.350 8.150 8.8008.8508.1508.400

12.900 12.050 13.45013.150 13.40012.150 77.100
4.400 4.000 4.7004.4003.8004.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.200 8.850 8.9008.5008.9008.650

13.250 12.700 13.50012.900 13.60012.850 78.800

Prelims

Finals

155.900Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Michael Grimaldi18 192
Surgent's Elite

4.600 4.700 4.4004.4003.8004.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.200 8.000 8.6009.2008.4008.950

13.250 12.200 13.80013.600 13.00012.700 78.550
3.900 4.900 4.2004.2003.8004.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.850 8.950 8.4008.9508.2008.550

12.850 12.000 12.45013.150 12.60013.850 76.900

Prelims

Finals

155.450Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Luke Aldrich19 220
Daggett's

4.700 4.700 4.6005.1005.3005.500Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.750 7.100 8.8009.2007.2508.300

13.800 12.550 13.35014.300 13.40011.800 79.200
4.700 4.600 4.5004.4005.3005.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.100 7.600 7.4507.7007.9507.500

12.600 13.250 13.80012.100 11.95012.200 75.900

Prelims

Finals

155.100Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Anthony Schoberl20 184
Hotshots

3.800 4.000 5.0003.9004.2004.900Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.050 7.550 9.2509.2008.5508.550

13.450 12.750 12.85013.100 14.25011.550 77.950
4.000 4.000 4.5003.9004.2004.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.050 7.300 8.9509.0509.1008.300

12.900 13.300 13.05012.950 13.45011.300 76.950

Prelims

Finals

154.900Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Elijah Parsells21 114
Unaffliated

3.600 3.800 3.7004.4005.1004.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.150 8.450 8.9509.1509.0007.700

12.300 14.100 12.75013.550 12.65012.250 77.600
4.400 3.800 3.9004.5005.0004.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.950 8.800 8.0008.9507.3508.900

13.600 12.350 13.25013.450 11.90012.600 77.150

Prelims

Finals

154.750Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Steven Clements22 115
USA Flairs

4.700 4.100 4.2004.6004.6004.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.800 7.850 7.5009.2008.4508.600

13.300 13.050 13.50013.800 11.70011.950 77.300
4.400 4.300 4.4004.5004.5004.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.800 8.700 8.6007.5508.7008.000

12.600 13.200 13.20012.050 13.00013.000 77.050

Prelims

Finals

154.350Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Alec Krystek23 160
FlipSpot

5.300 4.200 4.7004.5004.2005.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.300 8.700 8.3008.4507.9007.600

12.700 12.100 14.60012.950 13.00012.900 78.250
5.300 4.100 4.6004.4004.6005.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.200 7.750 8.6008.4006.1008.100

13.000 10.700 14.40012.800 13.20011.850 75.950

Prelims

Finals

154.200Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.500

A.J. Beal24 194
Top Flight

4.900 4.600 3.3004.3005.0004.900Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.000 8.100 9.0008.6507.2008.450

13.350 12.200 13.90012.950 12.30012.700 77.400
4.700 4.600 3.3004.4004.9004.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.950 8.450 8.2008.4506.6008.350

13.250 11.500 13.65012.850 11.50013.050 75.800

Prelims

Finals

153.200Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Andrew Zymball25 146
Cahoys

4.800 4.800 4.1004.5004.1005.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.350 8.400 8.2009.0506.7507.650

12.750 10.850 14.15013.550 12.30013.200 76.800
4.800 4.800 __.___4.500__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.200 8.700 __.___9.100__._____.___

__.___ __.___ 13.90013.600 __.___13.500 41.000

Prelims

Finals

117.800Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Connor Tobias26 143
Southlake

4.700 4.100 3.7004.3003.8004.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.350 9.200 7.3508.4508.5008.850

13.550 12.300 13.75012.750 11.05013.300 76.700
4.700 3.900 __._____._____.___4.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.000 9.400 __._____._____.___9.100

13.800 __.___ 13.400__.___ __.___13.300 40.500

Prelims

Finals

117.200Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Colin Coates27 190
Parkettes

3.600 4.600 4.6004.8005.4005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.000 8.350 7.1009.3006.5508.200

13.200 11.950 12.60014.100 11.70012.950 76.500
__.___ 4.600 __.___5.300__.___5.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 8.350 __.___9.200__.___8.000

13.000 __.___ __.___14.500 __.___12.950 40.450

Prelims

Finals

116.950Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Paris Jr McGee28 171
In Flight CT

4.400 4.000 3.8003.2003.9004.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.250 8.950 8.9009.1507.8008.500

13.100 11.700 13.65012.350 12.70012.950 76.450
4.800 4.000 3.700__._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 9.300 9.100__._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ 14.050__.___ 12.80013.300 40.150

Prelims

Finals

116.600Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Chris Munneke29 164
International GA

4.700 4.600 5.1005.2005.1005.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.750 7.400 8.8008.4505.0008.450

13.750 10.100 13.45013.650 13.90012.000 76.850
__.___ __.___ 5.0005.300__.___5.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ 8.6007.600__.___8.050

13.150 __.___ __.___12.900 13.600__.___ 39.650

Prelims

Finals

116.500Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Andy Jones30 221
Gym & More

4.400 3.500 2.5004.2004.4005.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.300 9.450 7.0509.3008.2507.400

12.600 12.650 13.70013.500 9.55012.950 74.950
4.600 3.500 __.___4.200__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.500 9.300 __.___9.500__._____.___

__.___ __.___ 14.10013.700 __.___12.800 40.600

Prelims

Finals

115.550Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Jake Feldmann31 102
Broadway

4.800 4.300 3.9005.1004.3005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.350 8.550 6.9008.7007.1505.900

10.900 11.450 14.15013.800 10.80012.850 73.950
4.800 4.200 __.___5.300__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.950 9.000 __.___7.950__._____.___

__.___ __.___ 13.65013.250 __.___13.200 40.100

Prelims

Finals

114.050Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Justin Hunt32 128
Metro

4.000 4.000 4.1003.1003.8004.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.700 8.950 8.8508.8506.1008.700

13.100 9.900 13.70011.950 12.95012.950 74.550
3.600 4.000 4.600__._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.200 9.000 8.550__._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ 12.800__.___ 13.15013.000 38.950

Prelims

Finals

113.500Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Eric Holley33 218
USA Gym World

5.700 4.400 4.4004.3003.9005.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.350 8.150 7.8008.5508.1007.550

13.150 12.000 14.05012.850 12.20012.550 76.800
5.700 __.___ __._____._____.___5.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.100 __.___ __._____._____.___8.000

13.500 __.___ 14.800__.___ __._____.___ 28.300

Prelims

Finals

105.100Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Troy Mather34 158
Aerial

3.600 4.100 3.1005.7004.4004.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.700 8.300 7.4009.1507.5508.500

13.300 11.950 12.30014.850 10.50012.400 75.300
__.___ __.___ __.___6.200__.___4.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __.___9.050__.___8.450

13.250 __.___ __.___15.250 __._____.___ 28.500

Prelims

Finals

103.800Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Anthony Van Aacken35 155
Swiss Turners

4.700 4.500 3.8004.4005.3004.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.300 8.050 7.1008.6507.1009.000

13.700 12.400 13.90013.050 10.90012.550 76.500
4.700 __.___ __._____._____.___4.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.050 __.___ __._____._____.___8.800

13.500 __.___ 13.750__.___ __._____.___ 27.250

Prelims

Finals

103.750Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Christopher Graff36 219
All American MA- R7

4.400 4.300 4.1005.6005.1004.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.050 7.550 8.0508.3008.2507.150

11.950 13.350 13.35013.900 12.15011.850 76.550
__.___ __.___ __.___5.9005.400__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __.___8.6506.950__.___

__.___ 12.350 __.___14.550 __._____.___ 26.900

Prelims

Finals

103.450Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Benjamin Cooperman37 172
NEAG

3.600 4.000 4.0005.7005.1004.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.100 8.700 8.0007.8507.8508.350

12.750 12.950 12.70013.550 12.00012.700 76.650
__.___ __.___ __.___5.7005.100__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __.___8.3007.450__.___

__.___ 12.550 __.___14.000 __._____.___ 26.550

Prelims

Finals

103.200Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Giovanni Rossoni38 178
Fairland

3.600 4.800 5.0005.2003.3004.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.300 7.300 8.0508.2007.9008.550

13.150 11.200 12.90013.400 13.05012.100 75.800
__.___ __.___ 5.000__._____.___4.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ 8.200__._____.___7.950

12.550 __.___ __._____.___ 13.200__.___ 25.750

Prelims

Finals

101.550Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Quin Malm39 209
CO Training Center

3.200 4.600 3.0004.2005.3004.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.350 8.450 6.4008.5508.2508.250

12.950 13.550 12.55012.750 9.40013.050 74.250
__.___ 4.600 __._____.___5.300__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 8.500 __._____.___8.600__.___

__.___ 13.900 __._____.___ __.___13.100 27.000

Prelims

Finals

101.250Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Paul Marchando40 257
Active Athletics

2.800 4.100 4.2004.4005.0004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.800 8.200 8.4007.7508.5008.850

13.050 13.500 11.60012.150 12.60012.300 75.200
__.___ __.___ 4.100__.___5.000__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ 8.350__.___8.350__.___

__.___ 13.350 __._____.___ 12.450__.___ 25.800

Prelims

Finals

101.000Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 8S

Num Name/GymRank AA

Sam Guthrie41 150
Hawkeye

3.600 4.200 4.4004.8004.3004.900Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.100 7.500 8.5508.7508.3508.000

12.900 12.650 12.70013.550 12.95011.700 76.450
__.___ __.___ 3.6004.800__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ 7.4008.400__._____.___

__.___ __.___ __.___13.200 11.000__.___ 24.200

Prelims

Finals

100.650Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Dalton Struebin42 156
Swiss Turners

4.700 4.600 4.0005.1003.7005.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.300 7.850 8.1008.1503.7508.650

13.950 7.450 14.00013.250 12.10012.450 73.200
4.700 __.___ __._____._____.___5.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 __.___ __._____._____.___8.300

13.400 __.___ 13.950__.___ __._____.___ 27.350

Prelims

Finals

100.550Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Zeke Howald43 105
Gym NV

3.600 4.300 3.6003.4004.8004.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.900 8.900 7.3007.0009.0508.000

12.600 13.850 12.50010.400 10.90013.200 73.450
__.___ 4.300 __._____.___5.000__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 9.150 __._____.___6.950__.___

__.___ 11.950 __._____.___ __.___13.450 25.400

Prelims

Finals

98.850Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

David Szarvas44 139
Gyms'port

3.600 4.300 3.9004.3004.9004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.050 8.350 8.5008.4008.1508.450

12.650 13.050 12.65012.700 12.40012.650 76.100
__.___ __.___ __._____.___5.200__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____.___8.600__.___

__.___ 13.800 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.800

Prelims

Finals

89.900Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Max DeFrees45 127
Metro

4.400 4.300 3.3004.3003.7005.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.800 7.400 8.8508.2507.7509.100

14.800 11.450 13.10012.550 12.15011.700 75.750
__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___5.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___8.600

13.900 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.900

Prelims

Finals

89.650Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 8S

Num Name/GymRank AA

Dalton Byerly46 240
DeVeau's

4.300 4.200 3.9004.2004.9005.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.050 8.400 8.6009.1007.9507.200

12.300 12.850 13.35013.300 12.50012.600 76.900
__.___ __.___ 3.900__._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ 8.600__._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.500__.___ 12.500

Prelims

Finals

89.400Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Zakary Johnson47 205
5280 (North)

4.700 4.200 4.3005.0004.9004.900Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.750 8.300 7.7007.6008.2507.450

12.350 13.150 13.45012.600 12.00012.500 76.050
__.___ __.___ __._____.___4.900__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____.___8.100__.___

__.___ 13.000 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.000

Prelims

Finals

89.050Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Thomas (TJ) Kennedy48 159
Aerial

4.800 4.100 3.4004.0004.4005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.300 8.400 8.6508.1507.3507.400

12.400 11.750 14.00012.150 12.05012.500 74.850
4.800 __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ 13.900__.___ __._____.___ 13.900

Prelims

Finals

88.750Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Kirk Williams49 163
International GA

4.700 3.700 4.7004.1002.8005.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.600 8.750 8.0509.2008.9007.050

12.250 11.700 13.20013.300 12.75012.450 75.650
__.___ __.___ 4.700__._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ 8.050__._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.750__.___ 12.750

Prelims

Finals

88.400Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Benjamin Van Aken50 100
AOGC

4.700 4.800 3.5005.4003.8004.500Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.050 6.800 9.4008.1007.4007.100

11.600 11.200 13.75013.500 12.90011.600 74.550
__.___ __.___ __.___5.700__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __.___8.000__._____.___

__.___ __.___ __.___13.700 __._____.___ 13.700

Prelims

Finals

88.250Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 8S

Num Name/GymRank AA

Joseph Fernandes51 188
Montgomery

3.900 4.600 3.1004.2004.4005.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.300 7.300 8.1008.7508.2008.400

13.500 12.600 13.10012.950 11.20011.900 75.250
__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___5.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___7.750

12.750 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.750

Prelims

Finals

88.000Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Jon-Luc Garcia52 212
Gold Cup

4.000 4.700 5.0004.7004.9005.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.150 8.000 7.5008.3507.2507.550

12.950 12.150 12.85013.050 12.50012.700 76.200
__.___ __.___ 4.500__._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ 7.100__._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 11.600__.___ 11.600

Prelims

Finals

87.800Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Zachary Stergiades53 154
Salto

3.600 4.000 2.9004.4005.2003.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.300 8.900 8.5508.3006.9008.700

12.500 12.100 12.90012.700 11.45012.900 74.550
__.___ 4.000 __._____._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 8.750 __._____._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___12.750 12.750

Prelims

Finals

87.300Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Philip Ordonez54 202
North Florida - OP

3.800 4.400 4.1004.1004.1004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.100 7.900 8.4508.4007.6007.500

11.700 11.700 13.00012.500 12.55012.300 73.750
__.___ __.___ 4.200__._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ 8.150__._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.350__.___ 12.350

Prelims

Finals

86.100Combined Total:

ND: 0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Jay Barnish55 211
CO Training Center

3.600 3.600 2.1004.8003.8004.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.800 7.800 8.6009.0008.0006.850

11.250 11.800 12.40013.800 10.70011.400 71.350
__.___ __.___ __.___4.800__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __.___9.300__._____.___

__.___ __.___ __.___14.100 __._____.___ 14.100

Prelims

Finals

85.450Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Alexander Hess56 201
Gallagher's

3.600 4.100 3.5004.4003.7004.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.000 5.950 7.4508.9509.0508.500

13.200 12.750 12.60013.350 10.95010.050 72.900
__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___4.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___7.500

12.200 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.200

Prelims

Finals

85.100Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Todd Beyer II57 148
CRAG

2.000 4.400 4.2003.7002.8004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.150 8.200 8.3508.8007.3508.550

12.550 10.150 11.15012.500 12.55012.600 71.500
__.___ __.___ 4.100__._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ 8.250__._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.350__.___ 12.350

Prelims

Finals

83.850Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Collin Watson58 134
AcroSports

3.800 4.200 3.8002.9004.7004.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.050 7.000 7.3508.0007.5508.600

13.300 12.250 12.85010.900 11.15011.200 71.650
__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___4.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___6.950

11.550 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 11.550

Prelims

Finals

83.200Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Kyle Steen59 176
Columbia

3.600 3.900 3.8004.4004.2004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.900 6.100 9.0508.4505.2507.000

11.200 9.450 12.50012.850 12.85010.000 68.850
__.___ __.___ 3.800__._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ 8.700__._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.500__.___ 12.500

Prelims

Finals

81.350Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Demetris Zambas60 255
Surgent's Elite

3.000 4.100 0.0004.9004.8004.500Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.850 8.500 0.0009.0008.0007.950

12.450 12.800 11.85013.900 0.00012.600 63.600
__.___ __.___ __.___4.800__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __.___8.650__._____.___

__.___ __.___ __.___13.450 __._____.___ 13.450

Prelims

Finals

77.050Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 8S

Num Name/GymRank AA

Colin McCarthy61 169
Ultimate-IL

0.000 4.200 4.0003.8004.1004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 8.700 7.5008.1508.0506.600

10.800 12.150 0.00011.950 11.50012.900 59.300
__.___ 4.100 __._____._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 7.800 __._____._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___11.900 11.900

Prelims

Finals

71.200Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Matthew Wittwer62 112
San Mateo

4.400 0.000 4.4003.5000.0004.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.750 0.000 8.4008.7500.0007.600

12.000 0.000 13.15012.250 12.8000.000 50.200
__.___ __.___ 4.400__._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ 8.000__._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.400__.___ 12.400

Prelims

Finals

62.600Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Evan Blumel63 162
Gym World

3.000 3.800 0.0003.3004.5000.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.100 7.250 0.0008.4009.1000.000

0.000 13.600 12.10011.700 0.00011.050 48.450
__.___ __.___ __._____.___4.500__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____.___6.850__.___

__.___ 11.350 __._____.___ __._____.___ 11.350

Prelims

Finals

59.800Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Luke25 Sturm64 203
Orlando Metro

0.000 3.700 0.0000.0004.7000.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 8.500 0.0000.0008.8500.000

0.000 13.550 0.0000.000 0.00012.200 25.750
__.___ __.___ __._____.___4.600__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____.___7.350__.___

__.___ 11.950 __._____.___ __._____.___ 11.950

Prelims

Finals

37.700Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Dennis3 Minton65 165
International GA

0.000 0.000 0.0006.2000.0000.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0009.0500.0000.000

0.000 0.000 0.00015.250 0.0000.000 15.250
__.___ __.___ __.___6.500__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __.___9.500__._____.___

__.___ __.___ __.___16.000 __._____.___ 16.000

Prelims

Finals

31.250Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Andre2 Hufnagel66 126
MAC

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0005.6000.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0007.9500.000

0.000 13.550 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 13.550
__.___ __.___ __._____.___5.500__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____.___8.900__.___

__.___ 14.400 __._____.___ __._____.___ 14.400

Prelims

Finals

27.950Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Alex2 Wertz67 183
Hanover

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0005.6000.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0007.9000.000

0.000 13.500 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 13.500
__.___ __.___ __._____.___5.700__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____.___8.400__.___

__.___ 14.100 __._____.___ __._____.___ 14.100

Prelims

Finals

27.600Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Quinlan2 Donovan-Schager68 101
Arizona Olympian

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0005.1000.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0008.4000.000

0.000 13.500 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 13.500
__.___ __.___ __._____.___5.100__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____.___8.200__.___

__.___ 13.300 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.300

Prelims

Finals

26.800Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Simon4 Pynes69 152
Nebraska

4.700 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

0.000 0.000 13.7000.000 0.0000.000 13.700
4.700 __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.200 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ 12.600__.___ __._____.___ 12.600

Prelims

Finals

26.300Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Jordan5 Poganski70 147
Classic

0.000 4.600 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 8.250 0.0000.0000.0000.000

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00012.850 12.850
__.___ 4.600 __._____._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 8.250 __._____._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___12.850 12.850

Prelims

Finals

25.700Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Max DeFrees1 127 Metro 28.70014.800
5.700
9.100

13.900
5.400
8.600

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alexander Wittenberg2 179 Greater Buffalo 28.25014.050

5.700
8.350

14.200
5.700
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Josh Everitt3 107 Gym World Central 28.10014.000

5.600
8.400

14.100
5.600
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nathan Goff4 106 Gym World Central 28.05014.000

5.400
8.600

14.050
5.400
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gregory Tamargo5 187 Montgomery 27.600T 13.600

5.100
8.500

14.000
5.100
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Fletcher Braunton5 121 Black Hills 27.600T 13.950

5.100
8.850

13.650
5.100
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Harry Mclellan IV1 196 USGDC-2, Mahwah 29.35014.650
5.800
8.850

14.700
5.800
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Andre2 Hufnagel2 126 MAC 27.95013.550

5.600
7.950

14.400
5.500
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tristan Duran3 256 USGDC-2, Mahwah 27.90014.200

5.200
9.000

13.700
5.200
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alex2 Wertz4 183 Hanover 27.60013.500

5.600
7.900

14.100
5.700
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Quin Malm5 209 CO Training Center 27.45013.550

5.300
8.250

13.900
5.300
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
David Szarvas6 139 Gyms'port 26.850T 13.050

4.900
8.150

13.800
5.200
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Paul Marchando6 257 Active Athletics 26.850T 13.500

5.000
8.500

13.350
5.000
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 8S
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Dennis3 Minton1 165 International GA 31.25015.250
6.200
9.050

16.000
6.500
9.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicholas Kano2 103 Diamond Elite 30.30014.700

5.700
9.000

15.600
6.100
9.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Fletcher Braunton3 121 Black Hills 30.20015.100

5.800
9.300

15.100
5.800
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Troy Mather4 158 Aerial 30.10014.850

5.700
9.150

15.250
6.200
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gregory Tamargo5 187 Montgomery 29.65014.650

6.200
8.450

15.000
6.100
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Noah Roberson6 191 Stumpf's 29.45014.200

5.600
8.600

15.250
6.000
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
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Harry Mclellan IV1 196 USGDC-2, Mahwah 29.800T 15.100
6.100
9.000

/        

14.700
6.100
8.600

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Eric Uster1 197 USGDC-2, Mahwah 29.800T 15.100

5.700
9.500

-0.100/        

14.700
5.700
9.300

-0.300/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alec Krystek3 160 FlipSpot 29.00014.600

5.300
9.300

/        

14.400
5.300
9.200

-0.100/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Eric Holley4 218 USA Gym World 28.85014.050

5.700
8.350

/        

14.800
5.700
9.100

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tristan Duran5 256 USGDC-2, Mahwah 28.45013.750

5.700
8.050

/        

14.700
5.700
9.100

-0.100/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Noah Roberson6 191 Stumpf's 28.15014.100

4.800
9.300

/        

14.050
4.800
9.250

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Tristan Duran1 256 USGDC-2, Mahwah 27.55013.800
5.500
8.300

13.750
5.300
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Andrew Zymball2 146 Cahoys 26.70013.200

4.800
8.400

13.500
4.800
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zeke Howald3 105 Gym NV 26.65013.200

4.300
8.900

13.450
4.300
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Connor Tobias4 143 Southlake 26.60013.300

4.100
9.200

13.300
3.900
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nathan Wilson5 111 North Valley 26.550T 12.800

5.100
7.700

13.750
5.000
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Michael Grimaldi5 192 Surgent's Elite 26.550T 12.700

4.700
8.000

13.850
4.900
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Samuel DeWitt5 195 Top Flight 26.550T 13.200

4.800
8.400

13.350
4.800
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Nathan Goff1 106 Gym World Central 27.80014.300
5.700
8.600

13.500
5.500
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Anthony Schoberl2 184 Hotshots 27.70014.250

5.000
9.250

13.450
4.500
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chris Munneke3 164 International GA 27.50013.900

5.100
8.800

13.600
5.000
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brandon Mills4 135 Crenshaw 27.00013.400

4.600
8.800

13.600
4.700
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nikita Latman5 120 West Coast 26.65013.200

4.200
9.000

13.450
4.200
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Andrew Spitler6 199 Cobb 26.40013.400

4.400
9.000

13.000
4.400
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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